Honor your student athlete — Rent-A-Hawk



It is that time of year again!!! Personalize a painted Golden Hawk with your student athlete's or Band member's name and their sport(s) on the walkway leading to the HSHS stadium!

Each painted Golden Hawk is \$100 and is a fundraiser for the Varsity cheerleaders. The goal is not only to raise funds but to begin a new tradition at Holly Springs. Each personalized Golden Hawk will remain on site from August 24th, 2016 to June 2017 and may have a maximum of 20 characters for the name of your student athlete. Seniors will receive a golden hawk with purple lettering, and all underclassmen will receive a purple hawk with golden lettering and <u>one</u> sport of choice. If you would like to add an additional sport to your hawk, please include an extra \$15.00 in your payment.

The application and check MUST be sent to Britney Kensmoe through regular mail, since the post date will be used to determine order of receipt, with NO EXCEPTIONS. <u>We must have all applications and payment received by Tuesday, August 16th, 2016.</u>

Please remember that this is open to all student athletes of any sport. Make your <u>check payable</u> to Golden Hawks Club (write rent a hawk in the memo) and mail along with your application to:

Britney Kensmoe- Varsity Cheer Holly Springs High School 5329 Cass Holt Road Holly Springs, NC 27540

If you have any questions, please email Britney Kensmoe at hshscheer@gmail.com

Parent Name:	_Phone #:
Email:	
Student Name	_ Grade Level in Fall 2016
Student Athlete Name and sport(s) as they are to appear on the Golden Hawk:	